

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL (ST) NO. 32602 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM : R.M. JOSHI  
I/c. REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 01/03/2017

None present

Four weeks time granted to remove office objections i.e. 1) Appeal is not properly calculated. 2) The claims for Court-Fee and Jurisdiction not stated. 3) Blank portion on page No.9. 4) Hand written page No.30, failing which S.A.St. shall stands refused along with all the C.A. St. filed in this S.A.St., without reference to the Court.

sd/-  
I/c. REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)